
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 12/03/2022Net Mixte

GOLF ENTREPRISES HDF DIVISION 2
Classement Net

samedi 12 mars 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 ALBRECHT Antoine PGE FRA 29,4 32

DEMARLES Yannick MERIGNIES FRA 54 59 69
-

2 HENIN Pascal MERIGNIES FRA 34,9 38

PETITPRE Herve SCHENKER NORD FRA 54 59 59
-

3 BUISINE Olivier LILLE METROPOLE FRA 11,2 11

CARRE Robert COMMUNAUTE FRA 18,9 20 48
-

4 TRINDADE Eric MERIGNIES FRA 28,9 31

THEETTEN Olivier BONDUES FRA 32,7 35 47
-

5 JACQUOT Thierry BONDUES FRA 12,5 12

LEFEVRE Ludovic INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 13,6 14 46
-

6 MERLE Mathieu SART FRA 19,1 20

MIKOLAJCZAK Michel MERIGNIES FRA 23,4 25 45
-

7 MASSON Pascaline SART FRA 28,1 31

DELEI Sylviane CREDIT AGRI NOR FRA 35,2 39 45
-

8 LADRIERE Samuel SPORT AVIVA FRA 5,7 5

BOUTIQUE Jérôme MORMAL FRA 9,6 9 44
-

9 BACZKOWSKI Nicolas ASUD GOLF FRA 17,8 18

CATRIX Laurent DUNKERQUE FRA 18,6 19 42
-

10 SCHRIFVE Guillaume LA MONDIALE FRA 12,5 12

LANVIN Sebastien LILLE METROPOLE FRA 31,5 34 42
-

11 LEIGNEL Florence BRIGODE FRA 19,9 22

THIERY Jerome ASDN FRA 26,9 29 41
-

12 MARLIERE Olivier LILLE METROPOLE FRA 17,3 18

WAGRET Jean-Philippe MERIGNIES FRA 19,5 20 41
-

13 JENOT Arnaud MORMAL FRA 8,6 8

SCHMITT François ASDN FRA 11,5 11 40
-

14 DUTILLEUL Alexis SPORT AVIVA FRA 16,9 17

DUTILLEUL Xavier SPORT AVIVA FRA 22,9 24 37
-

15 BLANCKAERT Bruno DUNKERQUE FRA 11,3 11

ISENBRANDT Gwenael DUNKERQUE FRA 12,2 12 36
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 SENARD Eric ASUD GOLF FRA 18,8 19

DEFOURNEAU Christophe ASUD GOLF FRA 21,6 23 35
-

17 OVARLEZ Stéphane SCHENKER NORD FRA 19,4 20

KNAUFF Hans SCHENKER NORD FRA 54 59 DSQ
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 12/03/2022Brut Mixte

GOLF ENTREPRISES HDF DIVISION 2
Classement Brut

samedi 12 mars 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 LADRIERE Samuel SPORT AVIVA FRA 5,7 5

BOUTIQUE Jérôme MORMAL FRA 9,6 9 36
-

2 JACQUOT Thierry BONDUES FRA 12,5 12

LEFEVRE Ludovic INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 13,6 14 33
-

3 BUISINE Olivier LILLE METROPOLE FRA 11,2 11

CARRE Robert COMMUNAUTE FRA 18,9 20 31
-

4 JENOT Arnaud MORMAL FRA 8,6 8

SCHMITT François ASDN FRA 11,5 11 30
-

5 BACZKOWSKI Nicolas ASUD GOLF FRA 17,8 18

CATRIX Laurent DUNKERQUE FRA 18,6 19 25
-

6 BLANCKAERT Bruno DUNKERQUE FRA 11,3 11

ISENBRANDT Gwenael DUNKERQUE FRA 12,2 12 25
-

7 MERLE Mathieu SART FRA 19,1 20

MIKOLAJCZAK Michel MERIGNIES FRA 23,4 25 24
-

8 SCHRIFVE Guillaume LA MONDIALE FRA 12,5 12

LANVIN Sebastien LILLE METROPOLE FRA 31,5 34 23
-

9 MARLIERE Olivier LILLE METROPOLE FRA 17,3 18

WAGRET Jean-Philippe MERIGNIES FRA 19,5 20 22
-

10 ALBRECHT Antoine PGE FRA 29,4 32

DEMARLES Yannick MERIGNIES FRA 54 59 19
-

11 DUTILLEUL Alexis SPORT AVIVA FRA 16,9 17

DUTILLEUL Xavier SPORT AVIVA FRA 22,9 24 17
-

12 LEIGNEL Florence BRIGODE FRA 19,9 22

THIERY Jerome ASDN FRA 26,9 29 16
-

13 SENARD Eric ASUD GOLF FRA 18,8 19

DEFOURNEAU Christophe ASUD GOLF FRA 21,6 23 15
-

14 TRINDADE Eric MERIGNIES FRA 28,9 31

THEETTEN Olivier BONDUES FRA 32,7 35 14
-

15 MASSON Pascaline SART FRA 28,1 31

DELEI Sylviane CREDIT AGRI NOR FRA 35,2 39 12
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 HENIN Pascal MERIGNIES FRA 34,9 38

PETITPRE Herve SCHENKER NORD FRA 54 59 10
-

17 OVARLEZ Stéphane SCHENKER NORD FRA 19,4 20

KNAUFF Hans SCHENKER NORD FRA 54 59 DSQ
-


